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200503160001
18040

03/16/2005
12:03:34

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

200409270005
31110

200501050000
05680

01/05/2005
03:09:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MATHEWS,
MICHELLE

Sec:10
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200501050000
05690

01/05/2005
03:09:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE RASCO,
RUSSELL J

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200501070000
11220

01/07/2005
03:44:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE FANT, WAYNE
S

Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200501140000
22820

01/14/2005
10:15:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE GILBERT,
RHONDA M

31 54 Lot#:833
Book:31 Pg:54

200502040000
59040

02/04/2005
04:14:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SERTELL,
DONNA LILES

Sec:5 Twn:20S
Rng:1E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200502230000
87820

02/23/2005
03:23:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE KEY,
CHARLES
ANTHONY

31 46 Lot#:235 Lot:A
Book:31 Pg:46

200503140001
14510

03/14/2005
03:17:13

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

JONES,
DANNY R

200304170002
34240

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200504130001
73230

04/13/2005
09:20:57

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE WESTLAND,
JAMES A

5 135 Lot#:14 Blk:9
Book:5 Pg:135
Sub:KERRY
DOWNS

200504260001
98770

04/26/2005
09:33:22

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BROCKWELL,
RUSSELL C

31 54 Lot#:838
Book:31 Pg:54
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
8TH SECTOR
PHASE II

200506060002
74290

06/06/2005
03:40:01

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK,
JARED M

28 146 Lot#:504
Book:28
Pg:146
Sub:RIDGE AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE TWO

200506210003
08050

06/21/2005
11:14:43

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE JUSTICE,
ROBIN C

33 19 Lot#:127
Book:33 Pg:19
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE I



200508020003
88400

08/02/2005
09:11:22

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE DARDEN,
JAMES

26 58 Lot#:104
Book:26 Pg:58
Sub:SHELBY
SPRINGS
FARM CAMP
WINN
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

200509120004
69500

09/12/2005
08:52:34

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HUNTER,
BRENDA S

5 35 Lot#:58 Book:5
Pg:35
Sub:LACOOSA
ESTATES

200509120004
69510

09/12/2005
08:52:35

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HUNTER,
BRENDA S

5 35 Lot#:58 Book:5
Pg:35
Sub:LACOOSA
ESTATES

200509280005
06590

09/28/2005
03:34:49

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE GREENE,
JAMES EARL
JR

Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200511150005
96640

11/15/2005
12:08:31

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE VICK,
RACHELLE M

26 19 Lot#:409
Book:26 Pg:19
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 4TH
SECTOR

200501140000
22850

01/14/2005
10:16:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE PARKER,
JAMES W SR

6 102 Lot#:29 Book:6
Pg:102

200502140000
71100

02/14/2005
10:23:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE TURNER,
KATHERINE K

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200502160000
76770

02/16/2005
02:33:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE FLEET,
ARTHUR E

5 135 Lot#:6 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:135

200503180001
24850

03/18/2005
03:08:05

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE RICHEY, JOEL Sec:5 Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200503280001
37790

03/28/2005
08:04:18

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SPRATLIN,
ROGER H

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200504060001
61210

04/06/2005
03:45:51

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE FINN,
MECHELLE B

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200505260002
57440

05/26/2005
02:45:19

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE VAUGHN,
LYNN S

33 121 Lot#:85
Book:33
Pg:121
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE 1
SECTOR 2



200506020002
68060

06/02/2005
03:29:19

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE ATCHISON,
RICHARD B

4 41 Lot#:39 Book:4
Pg:41
Sub:MITCHELL
SUBD

200506020002
68120

06/02/2005
03:42:42

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE GILBERT,
JOHN F

22 135 Lot#:28
Book:22
Pg:135
Sub:FAIRVIEW

200506220003
11150

06/22/2005
01:03:20

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE PRUET,
JAMES S

20 10 Lot#:14
Book:20 Pg:10
Sub:AMBERLE
Y WOODS
SECOND
SECTOR

200507060003
38340

07/06/2005
03:45:49

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WHITMAN,
LISA O

200505090002
21630

Sec:16
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200508100004
10290

08/10/2005
12:23:46

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SHAW, JAMES
H

22 28 Lot#:118
Book:22 Pg:28
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 1ST
SECTOR

200508100004
10310

08/10/2005
12:23:48

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SHAW, JAMES
H

22 28 Lot#:118
Book:22 Pg:28
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 1ST
SECTOR


