Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200503160001 18040	03/16/2005 12:03:34	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					200409270005 31110	
200501050000 05680	01/05/2005 03:09:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MATHEWS, MICHELLE						Sec:10 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200501050000 05690	01/05/2005 03:09:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RASCO, RUSSELL J						Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200501070000 11220	01/07/2005 03:44:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FANT, WAYNE S						Sec:21 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200501140000 22820	01/14/2005 10:15:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILBERT, RHONDA M			31	54		Lot#:833 Book:31 Pg:54
200502040000 59040	02/04/2005 04:14:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SERTELL, DONNA LILES						Sec:5 Twn:20S Rng:1E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200502230000 87820	02/23/2005 03:23:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEY, CHARLES ANTHONY			31	46		Lot#:235 Lot:A Book:31 Pg:46
200503140001 14510	03/14/2005 03:17:13	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	JONES, DANNY R					200304170002 34240	Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200504130001 73230	04/13/2005 09:20:57	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WESTLAND, JAMES A			5	135		Lot#:14 Blk:9 Book:5 Pg:135 Sub:KERRY DOWNS
200504260001 98770	04/26/2005 09:33:22	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROCKWELL, RUSSELL C			31	54		Lot#:838 Book:31 Pg:54 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 8TH SECTOR PHASE II
200506060002 74290	06/06/2005 03:40:01	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK, JARED M			28	146		Lot#:504 Book:28 Pg:146 Sub:RIDGE AT STONEHAVEN PHASE TWO
200506210003 08050	06/21/2005 11:14:43	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JUSTICE, ROBIN C			33	19		Lot#:127 Book:33 Pg:19 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE I

200508020003 88400	08/02/2005 09:11:22	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DARDEN, JAMES	26	58	Lot#:104 Book:26 Pg:58 Sub:SHELBY SPRINGS FARM CAMP WINN SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
200509120004 69500	09/12/2005 08:52:34	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUNTER, BRENDA S	5	35	Lot#:58 Book:5 Pg:35 Sub:LACOOSA ESTATES
200509120004 69510	09/12/2005 08:52:35	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUNTER, BRENDA S	5	35	Lot#:58 Book:5 Pg:35 Sub:LACOOSA ESTATES
200509280005 06590	09/28/2005 03:34:49	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREENE, JAMES EARL JR			Sec:11 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200511150005 96640	11/15/2005 12:08:31	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VICK, RACHELLE M	26	19	Lot#:409 Book:26 Pg:19 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES 4TH SECTOR
200501140000 22850	01/14/2005 10:16:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARKER, JAMES W SR	6	102	Lot#:29 Book:6 Pg:102
200502140000 71100	02/14/2005 10:23:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TURNER, KATHERINE K			Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200502160000 76770	02/16/2005 02:33:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLEET, ARTHUR E	5	135	Lot#:6 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:135
200503180001 24850	03/18/2005 03:08:05	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICHEY, JOEL			Sec:5 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200503280001 37790	03/28/2005 08:04:18	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPRATLIN, ROGER H			Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200504060001 61210	04/06/2005 03:45:51	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FINN, MECHELLE B			Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200505260002 57440	05/26/2005 02:45:19	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VAUGHN, LYNN S	33	121	Lot#:85 Book:33 Pg:121 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE 1 SECTOR 2

200506020002 68060	06/02/2005 03:29:19	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ATCHISON, RICHARD B		4	41		Lot#:39 Book:4 Pg:41 Sub:MITCHELL SUBD
200506020002 68120	06/02/2005 03:42:42	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILBERT, JOHN F		22	135		Lot#:28 Book:22 Pg:135 Sub:FAIRVIEW
200506220003 11150	06/22/2005 01:03:20	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRUET, JAMES S		20	10		Lot#:14 Book:20 Pg:10 Sub:AMBERLE Y WOODS SECOND SECTOR
200507060003 38340	07/06/2005 03:45:49	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WHITMAN, LISA O				200505090002 21630	Sec:16 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200508100004 10290	08/10/2005 12:23:46	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHAW, JAMES H		22	28		Lot#:118 Book:22 Pg:28 Sub:FOREST PARKS 1ST SECTOR
200508100004 10310	08/10/2005 12:23:48	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHAW, JAMES H		22	28		Lot#:118 Book:22 Pg:28 Sub:FOREST PARKS 1ST SECTOR